J
J.10 1327490000 – 2013
•  Polypropylene conical entry funnel
•  Heat-resistant up to 105 °C
•  The entry funnel can also be manufactured from a non-flammable material on request
For conductors of 2 x 0.5-2 x 16 mm² (2 x AWG 20-2 x AWG6)
Material E-Cu, electro-galvanised
Dimensional tolerance acc. to DIN 46228 Part 4
Weidmüller colour code
Packed loose
Weidmüller colour code
In multi-pack bag
Ac
ce
ss
or
ies
Twin wire-end ferrules with plastic collars
Type Ø mm² AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Stripping length  Colour Qty. Order No.
H0.5/15 0.5 AWG 20 14.00 8 1.4 0.15 0.3 11 ●  Orange 500 9037200000
H0.5/16.5 0.5 AWG 20 16.00 10 1.4 0.15 0.3 13 ●  Orange 500 9037210000
H0.5/18.5 0.5 AWG 20 18.00 12 1.4 0.15 0.3 15 ●  Orange 500 9037220000
H0.75/15 0.75 AWG 18 14.00 8 1.7 0.15 0.3 11 ❍  White 500 9037230000
H0.75/17 0.75 AWG 18 16.00 10 1.7 0.15 0.3 13 ❍  White 500 9037240000
H0.75/19S 0.75 AWG 18 19.00 12 1.7 0.15 0.3 21 ❍  White 500 9202820000
H0.75/24.5 0.75 AWG 18 24.00 18 1.7 0.15 0.3 21 ❍  White 500 9037250000
H1.0/15 1 AWG 17 15.00 8 2 0.15 0.3 11 ●  Yellow 500 9037260000
H1.0/15S 1 AWG 17 15.00 8 2.2 0.15 0.3 12 ●  Yellow 500 9018690000
H1.0/20 1 AWG 17 19.00 12 2 0.15 0.3 16 ●  Yellow 500 9037270000
H1.0/25.6 1 AWG 17 25.00 18 2 0.15 0.3 22 ●  Yellow 500 9037280000
H1.5/16 1.5 AWG 16 16.00 8 2.2 0.15 0.3 11 ●  Red 500 9037290000
H1.5/20 1.5 AWG 16 20.00 12 2.2 0.15 0.3 15 ●  Red 500 9037300000
H1.5/25.6 1.5 AWG 16 26.00 18 2.2 0.15 0.3 21 ●  Red 100 9037310000
H2.5/18.5D 2.5 AWG 14 19.00 10 2.8 0.15 0.4 13 ●  Blue 500 9037500000
H2.5/20.5D 2.5 AWG 14 21.00 12 2.8 0.15 0.4 15 ●  Blue 100 9037510000
H2.5/26.5D 2.5 AWG 14 27.00 18 2.8 0.15 0.4 21 ●  Blue 100 9037520000
H4.0/22D 4 AWG 12 22.00 12 3.5 0.2 0.5 15 ●  Grey 100 9037530000